Control Relays and Timers    CA04902001E—March 2011    www.eaton.com 1
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

(Delayed)
Output
Delay
Signal
Output
(NC)
Feedback
Output
Control
Voltage
Removable
Terminal
Blocks
Type of
Unit Catalog Number
■ — 4 — — 1 — 24 Vac/Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NO-41-24VAC-DC
■ ■ 2 — — 1 — 24 Vac/Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NO-21-24VAC-DC
■ ■ 3 — — 1 — 24 Vac/Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NO-31-24VAC-DC
■ ■ 3 — — 1 — 230 Vac ■ Main ESR5-NO-31-230VAC
■ ■ 3 — — 1 — 24–230 Vac/Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NO-31-AC-DC
■ ■ 2 2 0.1–30s — — 24 Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NV3-30
— ■ 2 — — 1 — 24 Vac/Vdc ■ Main ESR5-NZ-21-24VAC-DC
■ — 5 — — 1 1 24 Vac/Vdc ■ Expansion ESR5-NE-51-24VAC-DC
■ — — 4 0.3–3s 1 1 24 Vdc ■ Expansion ESR5-VE3-42
Emergency
Stop
Safety